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OLD FASHIONED

classiec cocktail

WHISK.E.Y OLD FASHIONED

IHISK.E.Y | ANGOSTURA BIT RUM OLD FASHIONED

TERS | SIMPLE SYRUP
RUM | DECANTER BITTERS
48 | SIMPLE SYRUP

48

GIN OLD FASHIONED

GIN | CITRUS BITTERS | SIMPLE TEQUILA OLD FASHIONED
SYRUP

TEQUILA | GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS |
48 AGAVE SYRUP

48

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge. 2



MARTINI

GIN MaRTING L | |

GIN | BIANCO VERMOUTH & ‘VoDKA MARTINI

e VODKA l BIANCO VERMUUTH |
| ﬁ45€~

N

; DiRTv@ﬁARTiNI._  ..£ ;'”'W'E'\;DRYIMARTINI' '
GIN / VUDKA L ':_ _ L : '}'GIN' - ':3V0D:K'A e
BIANU VERMUUTH / BLivEs (o Lo DRV VERMUUTH el

classic cocktail_,

. Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayedfare subject to. 6% government tax & 10%.service charge. . ... .. R



S H ; KE

classic cocktail

NEW YORK SOUR

j" WHISK E v I LEMUN / SIMPLE ]
st SYRUP | EG6 WHITE:/ RED:WINE ot o

iuéf“fimﬂih i é. SIDE CAR

BRANDY +- URANGE CURACAU I
SIMPLE SYRUP /. LEMON

o TOM COLLINS |

g_IGIN / LEMUN / SIMPLE SYRUP m”,.h“mvaw;ﬂw+
G l SODA ] '

.é MOJITO i

| WHITE RUM l LIME / MINT I
| SODA L

-Fed-'tured _i'te-m-s are: for*;-il-lustatio-n-purposes only. Prices displayed a:r*e subject to 6% gor,'/er'nme-ri-t Tax-& 10% -s;er‘vi-c-eveh-ar'ge-.- Rt



EN

classicHCOcktail

BLUE_LAGQQN_,

' : VUDKA i LIME l BLUE
ESPRESSO MARTINI m; CURACAO 1 SUDA

VODKA / COFFEE LIQUEUR 1 | 5“4anmé_~§mwfhhwéu_Lmﬂlﬁwg_“j
- iRl 3m_j_m,wm;_wimnimw;mmé_wfnwi_w;_wiwmawm;_mi

_;4m;”

| VODKA / URANGE :
CURACAU T CRANBERRY T
ko LIME |

DRAMBLE

WE WHISK.E.Y / LEMON l ﬁm”;m“;Mmwam;mw;mw;w“;mh;w_¢mv;._¢w
- BLACKBERRY LIQUEUR e |

LONG ISLAND TEA

J VODKA I RUM I TEQUILA I

GIN I ORANGE CURACAU /
LIME I CUKE

e "Fefﬂtur‘ed;ite-ms '-.ar'e-fo-r:‘--illustation-'pur*poses only‘_. Pr‘icfesdi-splayed'-gr‘e "suéje-ct'to-"é% gq‘ver‘nm‘eint“ tax & 1@%--$ervic-é charge:. S B i



s HAKEN

GIMLET
f GIN l LIME l SIMPLE SVRUP

?_HAQHNLHMQHLAMW;M L

PALOMA

TEQUILA I LIME I PINK GRAPEFRUITW~WE~
o lhsobA i

_MgézﬁwmjhwiwﬁwijN}Mﬁﬁm

{_dVM WHISK.E. v SOUR . ?

| WHISK E ¥ LEMON | SIMPLE SYRUP /
. o EeO WHITE L b

ﬂ MAGARITA s - :

TEQUILA i URANGE CURACA‘ I SIMPLE
Sl SYRUP I LIME

classic cocktail”,m

oigads "F'etfitu'r‘éd :ife"ms ‘are for "it?.'usi_?dti“dn"_p‘ur*poS'es only. Prices displayed are '§U‘lfject ‘to 6% goi\fet“h‘nléﬁt' tax & 1@%“sfer‘v'icé‘ charge. ‘ g



NEGRONI

BOULEVARDIER
N | RED VERMOUTH | Ct
WHISK.E.Y | RED VERMOUTH | PARI
CAMPARI
44

GOD FATHER
WHISK.E.Y | AM-
ERATTO | LEMON

AROMATICS

46

MANHATTAN

OLD CAMERON

WHISK.E.Y | RED VERMOUTH
| ANGOSTURA AROMATIC
BITTERS | MARASCHINO

CHERRY

WHISK.E.Y | CARAMEL §
| ANGOSTURA AROMAT-
IC BITTERS

48 46

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge. 7



IUILT

classic cocktail

;DARK RUM / GINGER BEER /
”fLIME B . R

L N\ é.w§CAiPIRINHA i
WHISK E Y HIGHBALL ;

e % ECAHACA 5 LIME i

J_WMWHISK E. Yl SUDA WATER l i.MTSIMPLE SYRUP
LEMON ARUMATICS | oL e

SANGRIAQMWfW_ :

l FRUIT JUICE;____

GIN & TONIC

§ LONDON DRY GIN /_ =
TONIC WATER | C

| BEER / LIME § ;

MOSCOW MULE -

waUDKA | GINGER;HEM

------Featurﬂe:'d..-i.temfs- ar‘-e-for‘-illusta-ti-an purposes only. Prices-disn-laged are-subject to-6% -;'gav-er-n{nent tax- & 10% service -charge. R ao



'SHAKEN

house cocktail'
'BLANCA-
\ fTEQUILA | APEROL | Yuzu |
 GRAPEFRUIT | LEMON |
" FERNET BRANCA | SODA

_CITRUS PARASIDE KIWI MARTINI

WHISK.E.Y / LIME | vuzu [ |

. PINK GRAPEFRUIT | KAFFIR
LIME LEAF | EGG WHITE

VODKA | WHITE VERMOUTH |
KIWI | LEMONGRASS | LEMON

50 L

TROPIC CAR

BRANDY | PINEAPPLE _
/nggNO7AgigEl" GIN | CHRYSANTHEMUM | 0S-
_ | 'MANTHUS | FLOWER BLOSSOM
| o N L O

e

Featured items are for illustation pur’poées only. Prices displayed. are subject to 6% gove_r‘nmjent tax & 10% service charge.

FLOWER POWER ”f



~ SO0DA

G, SHAKEN

house cocktail

CALIVER

 MEZCAL 1 TEQUILA | ORANGE CURACAU |
LIME | BLOOD ORANGE | PINK GRAPEFRUIT

50

| | . : ; :E;[J[EIV .l {
VODKA | MALIBU | ELDER-
FLOWER | GRAPEFRUIT |
. YUzZU | SODA

I et B
THE MIX BREEZE P

GIN | MINT [ BASIL I BLUE-
~ BERRY | MIXED BERRY I LIME I

MARKO o

| WHISK E Y I AMERATTU I

"?MOLOTOV'7“E'
WHITE RUM | DARK RUM |
 MALIBU | PASSION FRUIT |
_PINEAPPLE | U IME

f5@

KAHLUA | COCONUT | LIME
| ROSEMARY IQEGG.WHITE

- Fegtured dtems dare forn illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



STIRRED

house cocktail

COPA CABARNA

| TEQUILA I CAMPARI / AMARU DI
MONTENEGRU | GRAPEFRUIT BITERS |
PEYCHAUD S BITTERS o

f5@ﬂ-

GIN | CHEERY LIQUEUR | DRY
VERMOUTH | ORANGE BITTERS

.:(_‘,HERRY_ MARTINI . . i

- Featured items are for illustation pur‘pose's- only, Prices dispiayed are subﬁect to 6%'96\)er'nment tax & 10% service charge.



LIQUEUR &

ORTRE Tock: 7 Neat

RUM

BALARDL WHLIE RUM, FUERIU RI1LU 30 /
BACARDI GOLD RUM, PUERTO RICO 30 /
PLANTATION DARK RUM, CARIBBEAN,AGED & BLENDED 35 /

IN FRANCE

BLACK TEARS SPICED, CUBA,INFUSE WITH COFFEE & 35 / 488
CACAO

TOQUINO CACHACA, BRAZIL 35 / 438
HAVANA CLUB WHITE RUM, CUBA 35 / 469
MALIBU RUM BASED LIQUEUR, BARBADOS 28 / 388
LA PROGRESIVA 13 SIPPING RUM, CUBA 60 / 858
GIN

ANQUERAY LUNUUN URY GIN, SCLUILAND 35 / 485
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN, ENGLAND 37 /| 468
GORDONS LONDON DRY GIN, LONDON 28 / 358
CITADELLE OLD TOM GIN, FRANCE 50 / 688
ELEPHANT SLOE GIN, GERMANY 50 / 608
ROKU GIN, JAPAN 40 / 538
HENDRICKS GIN, SCOTLAND 50 / 638
VODKA

ABSULUIE VUDKA, SWEUEN 30 / 368
GREY GOOSE VODKA, FRANCE 45 [/ 608
SMIRNOFF VODKA, UNITED KINGDOM 30 / 348
BELVEDERE PURE VODKA, POLAND 45 [ 548
BELUGA NOBEL VODKA, RUSSIA 55 / 688

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



LIQUEUR &

OnThe Hocks 1 Noat

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

RUUSIER RUJU I1EQULLA, MEXLILU
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, MEXICO
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, MEXICO
METEORO ESPADIN MEZCAL, MEXICO

WHISKY/BOURBON

LAPHRUALG WHLSKY, ISLAY, SLUILAND

BALLENTINE WHISKY, DUMBARTON, SCOTLAND
MAKERS MARK BOURBON, KENTUCKY, UNITED STATES
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK WHISKY, SCOTLAND

CHIVAS WHISKY, KEITH, SCOTLAND

JACK DANIELS WHISKEY, TENNESSE, UNITED STATES
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY, COUNTRY CORK, IRELAND
JIM BEAM BOURBON, KENTUCKY, UNITES STATES
DEWAR’S 12 YEARS WHISKY, SCOTLAND

DEWAR'S 15 YEARS WHISKY, SCOTLAND

DEWAR’S 18 YEARS WHISKY, SCOTLAND

BRANDY/COGNAC

ST REMY BRANDY VSOP, FRANCE
REMY MARTIN XO COGNAC, FRANCE
HENNESY VSOP COGNAC, FRANCE

B SPIRITS

38 /

28 /

47 |/

47 /

77 | 988

30 / 398

50 / 658

42 [/ 538

42 [ 538

40 / 498

40 / 498

35 / 438

45 [ 538

55 / 688

70 / 888

30 / 398
130 / 1688

60 / 768

Featured items are- for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 18% service charge.



0°/o PROOF

house mocktail

VIRGIN MOJITO 2

MINT / LIME o SIMPLE SYRUP / SODA _
WATER |

25

KWl BLUSH

KIWI , BLUEBERRY | LIME | ROSE-
| MARY | SODA WATER

25

CUCUMBEREBASIL SMASH.

CUCUMBER | BASIL | LIME. \l sopd

_..25_

Featured items are for itlustation pur‘pose:s only. Prices displayed dre subject to -6“/0'90\}ernlner1_t tax & 10%-service charge. -

14



0% PROOF

house;mocktaill

INTA

? _ROSE [ MINT / LIME | GINGER BEER [
' APPLE / CARDAMOM

.'2_5__.

' ISLUI:B-ERRY OFPRLIZL

:-BLUEBERRY | LIME / MINT | SODA
- WATER |

. 25_

MANGO MAGIC

 MANGO / PASSIUN FRUIT | LEMON |
 SODA WATER

Featured iteis are ,far': illustation purposés only. Prices displayed dre sub'ject.tq.é"/n. gavernment tax & 18% service charge. . Vi



by WINE MENU

Red

House Pouring Wine

«Consigna Cabernet Sauvignon

-Marius

White

Rouge

«Verdejo Sauvignon Blanc

«Marius

Rose

Blanc

«Consigna Garnacha Rose

Rose Wine

«Minuty M The Arty Vintage
«Blush Sauvignon Blanc 2021
«Chateau Haut Gleon Vallee
du Paradis Rose 2021

«Palmer
«Joseph
«Joseph
«Joseph
«Palmer
«Palmer

Champagne & Sparkling

and Co.
Perrier
Perrier
Perrier
and Co.
and Co.

«Cava Brut
-Bacio della Luna Prosecco
Superiore DOCG Extra dry
Martini Prosecco 200ml

Martini Prosecco 750ml

«Martini Rose
«Lamborghini Brut

Brut Reserve 375ml
Brut

demi sec Rose
Blanc de Blanc
Brut Reserve 750ml
Rose Solera

Spain
France

Spain
France

Spain

France

Australia

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
Spain

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Ital

Y

28
28

28
28

28

:

158
158

158
158

158

228
228
238

425
680
680
738
800
880
390
450

88
288
278
638

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



French Red Wine § B

Michel Lynch Reserva 2017 Medoc AC
Chateau La Tour Cordouon 2018
Chateau Sociando Mallet 2012
-Legendes R Bordeaux Rouge
Chateau Loudenne Les

Jardins Bio 2019

Laforet Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020
Chateau Bonneau- Montagne

St. Emilion 2019

*Chateau La Couronne Grand Cru
2016 St. Emilion

Legendes Medoc 2019

*Legendes Pauillac 2018

eGevrey - Chambertin Vielles
Vignes 2018

sChateau Feytit- La Grave 2016
«Cotes du Rousillion L'esquerda 2018
Domaine des Senechaux Chateauneuf
Du Pape Rouge 2019

*Cotes Rotie Les Becasses 2019
*Echo Lynch Bages 2014

sChateau Croizet Bages 2017

*Clos de L'Oratoire 2018

sChateau Giscours 2012

Chateau Pape Clement 2014

Les Aromas de Pavie 2016

Chateau Lynch Bages 2014

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Pomerol
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley

Rhone Valley
Pauillac
Pauillac
Saint-Emilion
Margaux

Pessac Leognan
Saint-Emilion
Pauillac

Italian Red Wine I §

-Barbera d Alba DOC 2020

«Capitel San Rocco Valpolicella
Ripasso Superiore 2019

«Amarone della Valpolicella Marne
180 DOCG 2019

eLamborghini Torami 2012
Lamborghini Campoleone 2012

Piedmont
Vennetto

Vennetto

Umbria Central
Umbria Central

-

208
228
518
240
288

308
318

318

338
518
768

518
268
468

888
608
568
658
988
1288
1388
1888

338
360

610

428
595

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



Argentina Red

*Trapiche Gran Medalla Malbec 2018 |
*Trapiche Gran Medalla Cabernet |
franc 2018

*Terrazas Reserva Malbec 2021 |
Terrazas Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 I

Wine

Mendoza
Mendoza

Mendoza
Mendoza

Spanish Red Wine T

«Beronia Crianza 2017 |
Beronia Reserva 2015 |
«Beronia Gran Reserva 2012 |

Australian Red Wine

Torbreck, 0ld Vines GSM 2019 |
sBremerton Silhoutte Tamblyn |
Red Blend 2019

Bremerton Walter’s Reserve |
Cabernet 2016

«Art and Series Shiraz 2019 |
Art and Series Cabernet |
Sauvighon 2017

*The Steading 2020 |
The Struie 2018 |
*Roberts Estate Merlot 2020 |

New Zealand Red Wine

Private Bin Pinot Noir 2020 |
The Edge Pinot Noir 2020 |

Rioja
Rioja
Rioja

Barossa Valley
Langhorn Creek

Langhorn Creek

Margaret River
Margaret River

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley,
Barossa Valley

Marlborough
Marlborough

338
360

218
218

218
320
430

238
218

438

368
588

478
628
168

298
288

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



French White Wine B B

*Macon, Saint Veran 2019 | Burgundy
*Maison Champy Pouilly Fuisse 2019 | Bourgogne
Chateau La Nerthe, Les Cassagnes | Rhone Valley
Cotes du Rhone blanc 2021

*W.Gisselbrecht Riesling 2020 | Alsace
*W.Gisselbretcht Gewurztraminer 2021 | Alsace
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Blanc | Loire Valley
2021

*Chablis St. Martin 2017 | Burgundy

Italian White Wine B B

*Centanni Grechetto Umbria IGT 2016 | Umbria Central

Australian White Wine

*Leeuwin Estate, Sibling Sauvignon | Margaret River
Blanc 2020

*Leeuwin Estate, Prelude Chardonnay | Margaret River
2021

Art Series Chardonnay 2020 | Margaret River

New Zealand White Wine wls

*Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc 2021 | Marlborough
*Private Bin Riesling 2020 | Marlborough
*Private Bin Pinot Gris 2021 | Marlborough
Escarpment Gris Pinot Gris 2019 | Marlborough
Escarpment Chardonnay 2019 | Marlborough

Dessert Wine

L.B.V Port 2016 | Portugal
*Michel Lynch- Sauternes 2020 | Bordeaux, France

360
438
300

235
238
450

375

338

260

338

888

228
228
228
268
378

310
325

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



DRAUGHT BEER

ch
-f_::%?-
N >

HALF PINT 22 | 5 MUGS COMBO 99 | 10 MUGS COMBO 189

Fresh Juices
«Orange / Apple | 200ml 15
«Grapefruit | 200m1 18

TWG Tea (For 2)

«Chamomile tea | 650m1 25
French Earl Grey | 600ml 25
English Breakfast | 6060m1 25
«Silver Moon | 600ml 25
Red Jasmine (Caffeine Free) | 600ml 25
Cold Brew
«Cold Brew Black | 200m1 16
«Cold Brew White | 200ml 17
«Cold Brew Tea - Oolong | 200ml 16

Mineral / Sparkling Water

«Spritzer Mineral Water | 550ml 10
«S.Pellegrino Sparkling Water | 500ml 12
«S.Pellegrino Sparkling Water | 500ml 12
Dessert

Drunken Tiramisu | slices 22
«Chocolate Espresso Tiramisu | slices 20
«Blueberry Basque Cheese | slices 22

Cheese Platter 55

A delectable assortment of our favourite cheeses from France.
Brie, Comte, Cantal, Tete de moine ribbons and blue cheese served with cornichons,
olives, fresh fruits, toasted nuts, and home baked grissini and lavash crackers.

Featured items are for illustation purposes only. Prices displayed are subject to 6% government tax & 10% service charge.



